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MUHaeKc
79/2011
167/2012
74/2014
102/2014
54/2013
25/2014
116/2011
378/2014
303/2014
265/2014
316/2013
81/2014
114/2012
255/2011
245/2014
334/2014
211/2011
84/2014
152/2012
64/2013
289/2013
235/2014
44/2012
90/2013
250/2012
116/2014
247/2014
113/2014
138/2014
56/2013
379/2014
170/2013
250/2014
215/2013

MNpesnme n nme
baHuoB, MBaH
BawaparnH, MunnaHa
Bnarojesuh, AnekcaHaap
Bpkuh, Bacja

BpaHuh, BesbKo
Byjesnh, MunaH
Bykocassbesuh, Bepa
Faruh, Pyxuua
nuroposuh, JaHuno
OdamjaHosuh, Jynuja
Ouneau, Coma
epasuua, CphaH
3actasHukosuh, MuneHa
Jankosuh, MnageH
Jeshoeuh, Catba
JoBaHoBuh, KpuctuHa
Kamesuh, Mapuja
Knexkesuh, KatapuHa
KocTtos, Hatanuja
NecKkyp, TuxaHa
Nykuh, MapuHa
My»KunHa, AnekcaHgap
Hewwh, BoraaH
Hucuh, Nasap
MNekosuh, AHApUjaHa
MNeposuh, bojaHa
Metposuh, Mununua
Pajkosuh, Hukona
Pakuh, Mununua
Cenakosuh, AnekcaHapa
CramaTosuh, Ucnpopa
CraHkuh, KpuctmHa
Tacuh, Hemarba

TumoTnjesuh, AnekcaHgap

46/2012 LUokuh, Hukona
16/2011 Yyuak, Japko
18/2011 Yyuak, Meha

0.5

3.5
2.5

2.5



